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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
3 SHELF BOOKCASE

<

We are here to help!
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Parts Identification

DESCRIPTION

TOP

LEFT SIDE FRAME

RIGHT SIDE FRAME

SHELF

BOTTOM PANEL

FOLDING BACK

QTY
01
01
01
01
01
02

#3

For ease of identification all
parts are labeled to correspond
to the Step number in which

the part is used.
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ITEM
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A

SCREWS = 6 pcs

i

D

WOOD DOWELS =12 pcs

ﬁ

G

STRAP =1 pc

Hardware Identification

DESCRIPTION
SCREWS
CAM BOLTS

CAM LOCKS

WOOD DOWELS

TROUGH

SMALL WOOD SCREWS

STRAP =1 pc

SMALL SCREWS

MOLLEY

B

CAM BOLTS =10 pcs

@
3

=}

E

TROUGH= 1 pc

S

H

SMALL SCREWS =1 pcs

QTY

06
10
10
12
01
25
01
01
01

C

CAM LOCKS =10 pcs
-

F

SMALL WOOD SCREWS= 25 pcs

y

MOLLEY =1 pc
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STEP 2.

SCREWDRIVER

i (NOT PROVIDED)

#6

- HO

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)
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SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)

STEP 4.

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)
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WARRANTY
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